Steel Stake
Description
OCM Economy Round Steel Stakes with holes are primarily used to secure wood or metal forms to the grade in
flatwork applications. Other uses may include attaching screed bar holder clamps in flatwork finishing, securing
landscape timbers, surveying stakes, string line guides, securing metal forms with pockets and securing wood forming
for flatwork.
Features
Available in nominal and true diameters.
Packaged for easy distribution.
For use in many different soils types..
Available without holes.
Additional Notes: SWL provides a safety factor of approximately 2 to 1.
Item Number Dia. (in) Weight Per Piece (lbs) Box Quantity Length (in)
SS87X36-RH 7/8" nom 5.5 10 36"
SS87X42-RH 7/8" nom 6.42 10 42"
SS87X48-RH 7/8" nom 7.33 10 48"
SS7512-RH 3/4" nom  1.34 10 12"
SS7518-RH 3/4" nom  2.01 10 18"
SS7524-RH 3/4" nom  2.68 10 24"
SS7530-RH 3/4" nom 3.35 10 30"
SS7536-RH 3/4" nom  4.02 10 36"
SS7542-RH 3/4" nom  4.69 10 42"
SS7548-RH 3/4" nom  5.36 10 48"
SS87X18-RH 7/8" nom 2.75 10 18"
SS87X24-RH 7/8" nom  3.67 10 24"
SS87X30-RH 7/8" nom 4.58 10 30"
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com